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CTS EVENTIM AG & CO. KGAA

ISIN: DE0005470306

Overview

2024/07/16 15:29:01

Price
80.30 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

© -0.12%(-0.10)

DE0005470306
EVD

Frankfurt

EUR

Media / Entertainment /
Recreation

Stock
7,679 EUR

GERMANY DAX

79.65 EUR
80.30 EUR
79.65 EUR
80.40 EUR
79.72742 EUR
186

14,829.30

4
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Futures and Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/15 =
2024/07/12 g
2024/07/09 =
2024/06/28 ]
2024/06/24 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download

o[ [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=98409078,215775120
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE0005470306&ID_NOTATION=144376
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE0005470306&ID_NOTATION=144376
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4237535573fef556d6ff9b3432bf4e528c375239bcf8eb1ccc83254cf56821f7&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3d23577dbad1513ae&time=1721266130&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7cf5002fbbf81e489966a1443682440659210c97adf300655af416abe65f5625&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d02be0c68944fc7aa&time=1721266130&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2605688f1d0604d258fe57f63df1a473cc5cc94ff20a32b16d788ba0f5c776b2&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=6603841f75fb4f72b&time=1721266130&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394975
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4a3f0d8d205e7249d411262791aa54442c3d5345e38c3f1886c07905b571e687&idfile=60605&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60605%2F2024-06-28%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=3d2be4fac34c135bd&time=1721266130&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dd8494dbbeb5e0ee7d89b5ae4fa2a23a76740781dda7af4c46d2fbbfc026d40a&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=81a191f13a30b0ae2&time=1721266130&tool=RSC

CTS EVENTIM AG & CO. KGAA

Details

2024/07/16 15:29:01

Price
80.30 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

-0.12% (-0.10)

ISIN DE0005470306
Symbol EVD
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR
Sector Media / Entertainment /
Recreation
Security Stock
type
Market cap 7,679 EUR
(m)
Benchmark GERMANY DAX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 79.65 EUR
High 80.30 EUR
Low 79.65 EUR
Close (prev. day) 80.40 EUR
VWAP 79.72742 EUR
Volume (pcs) 186
Trading volume 14,829.30
Number of trades 4
Last size 0
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +32.40% +33.94% +50.60%
Perf (abs.) +19.65  +20.35  +26.98
Beta 0.98 1.01 1.08
Volatility  29.65 30.65 34.81
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 78.52 EUR (53
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 78.65 EUR (81
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 79.43 EUR (62

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for CTS EVENTIM AG & CO. KGAA

Exchange [F] Date Time

Xetra 2024/ 17:35
07/16

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:32
07/16

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
07/16

Stuttgart 2024/ 21:55
07/16

Munich 2024/ 08:00

Price

80.00 EUR

80.05 EUR

80.25 EUR

80.25 EUR

80.10 EUR

67.91 EUR (77

88.85 EUR (2024/05/23

58.85 EUR (2024/01/23

88.85 EUR (2024/05/23
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
52.65 EUR (2023/09/26)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
8.45 1,073
0.00 5
0.04 10
0.00 61
0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=144376
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=144375
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=197085478
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9385792
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24561
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24556

CTS EVENTIM AG & CO. KGAA

ERSTE

Group

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

07/16

2024/
07/16

2024/
07/16

2024/
07/16

2024/
07/16

2024/
06/25

2024/
07/16

2024/
07/16

17:30

08:16

08:16

15:29

20:42

19:31

08:02

80.10 EUR

80.05 EUR

80.05 EUR

80.30 EUR

83.355 USD

79.85 EUR

80.05 EUR

0.08

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.03

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19841587
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19841587
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1978787
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24559
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10740910
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24557
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24558

CTS EVENTIM AG & CO. KGAA

Company profile

Company Logo

HE

Contact Details
CTS EVENTIM AG & CO. KGAA

Contrescarpe 75 A - 28195 Bremen
Telefon: +49-421-36660

Fax: +49-421-3666290

E-mail: info@eventim.de

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Klaus-Peter Chairman of Managing
Schulenberg Board

Alexander Ruoff ~ Member of Executive
Committee

Holger Hohrein Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Bernd Kundrun  Chairman of Supervisory

Board

Cornelius Baur  Member of Supervisory
Board

Juliane Member of Supervisory

Schulenberg Board

Philipp Member of Supervisory
Westermeyer Board
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mailto:info@eventim.de
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